MARCHING BAND

WEEK OF OCTOBER 3, 2022

WINDS
Tues., Oct. 4 2:45 - 5:30 p.m. Practice
Wed., Oct. 5 6-9p.m. Practice
Thurs., Oct. 6 6-9p.m. Full Band Practice
Fri., Oct. 7 Football See below
Sat., Oct. 8 USBands @ King Philip See below
PERCUSSION
Mon., Oct. 3 2:45 - 5:30 p.m. Practice
Wed., Oct. 5 6-9p.m. Practice
Thurs., Oct. 6 6-9pm. Full Band Practice
Fri., Oct. 7 Football See below
Sat., Oct. 8 USBands @ King Philip See below
COLOR GUARD
Tues., Oct. 4 6-9p.m. Practice
Thurs., Oct. 6 6-9pm. Full Band Practice
Fri., Oct. 7 Football See below
Sat., Oct. 8 USBands @ King Philip See below
“*ALL GROUPS**
Fri., Oct. 7 FOOTBALL GAME
2:30 - 4:15 p.m. Practice at DHS
**Middle School students take Bus #3 to the high school.**
4:15 p.m. Drive or shuttle to DMS.
6:15 p.m. Dressed in uniform
6:45 p.m. Early pregame for football parents
7:00 p.m. Game starts
9:15 p.m. Students picked up in front of the cafeteria area.
**Bring money for the concession stand.**
**ALL GROUPS**
Sat., Oct. 8 USBands @ King Philip HS

201 Franklin St. - Wrentham, MA
12 -3 p.m.
3-4p.m.

4:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
10:45 p.m.

All groups practice

Pack the truck, eat & dress
Depart

Arrive in Wrentham

Gate time

Perform

Awards

Depart

Arrive in Dartmouth

Bring food for after rehearsal & after the show.

9/30/2022




