	MARCHING BAND	
	WEEK OF OCTOBER 3, 2022	
	WINDS	
Tues., Oct. 4	2:45 - 5:30 p.m.	Practice
Wed., Oct. 5	6 - 9 p.m.	Practice
Thurs., Oct. 6	6 - 9 p.m.	Full Band Practice
Fri., Oct. 7	Football	See below
Sat., Oct. 8	USBands @ King Philip	See below
	<u> </u>	
	PERCUSSION	
Mon., Oct. 3	2:45 - 5:30 p.m.	Practice
Wed., Oct. 5	6 - 9 p.m.	Practice
Thurs., Oct. 6	6 - 9 p.m.	Full Band Practice
Fri., Oct. 7	Football	See below
Sat., Oct. 8	USBands @ King Philip	See below
	COLOR GUARD	
Tues., Oct. 4	6 - 9 p.m.	Practice
Thurs., Oct. 6	6 - 9 p.m.	Full Band Practice
Fri., Oct. 7	Football	See below
Sat., Oct. 8	USBands @ King Philip	See below
	ALL GROUPS	
Fri., Oct. 7	FOOTBALL GAME	
	2:30 - 4:15 p.m.	Practice at DHS
	**Middle School students take Bus #3 to the	Drive or shuttle to DMS.
	4:15 p.m.	Drive of shuttle to Divis. Dressed in uniform
	6:15 p.m. 6:45 p.m.	Early pregame for football parents
	7:00 p.m.	Game starts
	9:15 p.m.	Students picked up in front of the cafeteria area.
	Bring money for the concession stand.	
	ALL GROUPS	
Sat., Oct. 8	USBands @ King Philip HS	
	201 Franklin St Wrentham, MA	
	12 - 3 p.m.	All groups practice
	3 - 4 p.m.	Pack the truck, eat & dress
	4:15 p.m.	Depart
	5:30 p.m.	Arrive in Wrentham
	-	Gate time
	7:15 p.m.	
	7:15 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Perform
	7:30 p.m.	Perform Awards
	7:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Awards
	7:30 p.m.	